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Rabbit Polyclonal

Catalogue #:
Specificity:
Source:
Isotype:

Form:
Purification:

Storage:
Uses:
Notes:

Sizes Available:

For Research Use Only.

Antibody to Myoglobin

PA-2010

Human Myoglobin
Serum

IgG-1/K

Purified - Solution in PBS, pH 7.3
Does not contain Sodium Azide

Antigen specific affinity purification. Cross adsorbed against Human
and Murine IgG

For long term storage, aliquot and store at —20°C

ELISA, western blot

Matched Monoclonal Antibody (Cat. #MA-2010) is available
0.05 mg

0.1 mg

1.0 mg

5.0 mg

10.0 mg

Bulk sizes and pricing available

Not for Human In-Vivo Use.
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